
HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD

SEA FREIGHT DEPT TEL: (852) 3746 1160  FAX: (852) 2375 1662 

  E-mail: catherinemak@hk.hh-express.com

Back up   : Ms Katrina Wong  Tel : 3746 1261   E-mail: katrinawong@hk.hh-express.com

VESSEL VOY CY CLSG ETD ETA CARRIER LOOP

OOCL JAKARTA 150N 21-Nov 17:00 23-Nov 4:00 25-Nov 30-Nov OOCL KTX3

HANSA COLOMBO N014 22-Nov 12:00 23-Nov 12:00 25-Nov 30-Nov WHL NS5

ULTIMA  TS YOKOHAMA 22024N 22029N 22-Nov 12:00 23-Nov 17:00 24-Nov 29-Nov TSL JTK

WAN HAI 506 N212 22-Nov 17:00 23-Nov 23:00 24-Nov 3-Dec OOCL KTX6

PACANDA HALCYON 22022N 22034N 24-Nov 17:00 25-Nov 17:00 27-Nov 30-Nov TSL JTK-2

OOCL NORFOLK 256N 24-Nov 12:00 25-Nov 21:00 27-Nov 4-Dec OOCL KTX2

INTERASIA PROGRESS N064 25-Nov 17:00 28-Nov 23:00 30-Nov 3-Dec WHL NS3

OOCL ZHOUSHAN 249N 28-Nov 17:00 30-Nov 4:00 3-Dec 8-Dec OOCL KTX3

WAN HAI 261 N333 29-Nov 12:00 30-Nov 12:00 2-Dec 7-Dec WHL NS5

INTRA BHUM  CONTSHIP UNO 22023N22027N 29-Nov 12:00 30-Nov 17:00 1-Dec 5-Dec TSL JTK

OOCL DALIAN 678N 29-Nov 17:00 30-Nov 23:00 3-Dec 11-Dec OOCL KTX6

HALCYON HYPERION 22034N 22021N 1-Dec 17:00 2-Dec 23:00 3-Dec 7-Dec TSL JTK-2

WAN HAI 327   N019 1-Dec 17:00 3-Dec 23:00 5-Dec 8-Dec WHL NS3

OOCL SAVANNAH 428N 2-Dec 12:00 3-Dec 23:00 5-Dec 10-Dec OOCL KTX2

WAN HAI 287 N017 5-Dec 12:00 6-Dec 12:00 8-Dec 13-Dec WHL NS5

OOCL NEW ZEALAND 119N 5-Dec 17:00 7-Dec 4:00 10-Dec 14-Dec OOCL KTX3

ULTIMA 22025N 6-Dec 12:00 7-Dec 17:00 8-Dec 12-Dec TSL JTK

HYPERION PACANDA 22021N 22023N 8-Dec 17:00 9-Dec 17:00 10-Dec 14-Dec TSL JTK-2

OOCL NAGOYA 176N 8-Dec 12:00 9-Dec 21:00 11-Dec 16-Dec OOCL KTX2

WAN HAI 328    N019 8-Dec 17:00 11-Dec 23:00 13-Dec 16-Dec WHL NS3

INTRA BHUM 22024N 13-Dec 12:00 14-Dec 17:00 15-Dec 19-Dec TSL JTK

WAN HAI 292 N015 15-Dec 17:00 16-Dec 12:00 18-Dec 23-Dec WHL NS5

PACANDA HALCYON 22023N 22035N 15-Dec 17:00 16-Dec 17:00 17-Dec 21-Dec TSL JTK-2

WAN HAI 326   N020 16-Dec 17:00 18-Dec 23:00 20-Dec 23-Dec WHL NS3

HANSA COLOMBO N015 16-Dec 17:00 19-Dec 12:00 21-Dec 26-Dec WHL NS5

CONTSHIP UNO  22027N 20-Dec 12:00 21-Dec 17:00 22-Dec 26-Dec TSL JTK

HALCYON HYPERION 22035N 22022N 22-Dec 17:00 23-Dec 17:00 24-Dec 28-Dec TSL JTK-2

INTERASIA PROGRESS N065 22-Dec 17:00 25-Dec 23:00 27-Dec 30-Dec WHL NS3

WAN HAI 261 N334 22-Dec 17:00 26-Dec 12:00 28-Dec 2-Jan WHL NS5

ULTIMA 22026N 23-Dec 12:00 28-Dec 17:00 29-Dec 2-Jan TSL JTK

HYPERION PACANDA 22022N 22024N 29-Dec 17:00 30-Dec 17:00 31-Dec 4-Jan TSL JTK-2

WAN HAI 327   N020 29-Dec 17:00 31-Dec 23:00 2-Jan 5-Jan WHL NS3

REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

* SI CUTOFF *

PLEASE SUBMIT S/I (SHIPPING INFORMATION) ON/BEFORE AFR SI CUTOFF DATE/TIME.

21-Nov-22

Operation: Ms Catherine Mak   Tel : 3746 1266

FCL SCHEDULE / HONG KONG TO TOKYO

VGM & AFR SI CUTOFF
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HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD

SEA FREIGHT DEPT TEL: (852) 3746 1160  FAX: (852) 2375 1662 

  E-mail: catherinemak@hk.hh-express.com

Back up   : Ms Katrina Wong  Tel : 3746 1261   E-mail: katrinawong@hk.hh-express.com

FCL SCHEDULE / HONG KONG TO YOKOHAMA

VESSEL VOY CY CLSG ETD ETA CARRIER LOOP

HANSA COLOMBO N014 22-Nov 12:00 23-Nov 12:00 25-Nov 30-Nov WHL NS5

ULTIMA  TS YOKOHAMA 22024N 22029N 22-Nov 12:00 23-Nov 17:00 24-Nov 30-Nov TSL JTK

WAN HAI 506 N212 22-Nov 17:00 23-Nov 23:00 24-Nov 2-Dec OOCL KTX6

PACANDA HALCYON 22022N 22034N 24-Nov 17:00 25-Nov 17:00 27-Nov 1-Dec TSL JTK-2

OOCL NORFOLK 256N 24-Nov 12:00 25-Nov 21:00 27-Nov 3-Dec OOCL KTX2

INTERASIA PROGRESS N064 25-Nov 17:00 28-Nov 23:00 30-Nov 4-Dec WHL NS3

WAN HAI 261 N333 29-Nov 12:00 30-Nov 12:00 2-Dec 7-Dec WHL NS5

INTRA BHUM  CONTSHIP UNO 22023N22027N 29-Nov 12:00 30-Nov 17:00 1-Dec 6-Dec TSL JTK

OOCL DALIAN 678N 29-Nov 17:00 30-Nov 23:00 3-Dec 10-Dec OOCL KTX6

HALCYON HYPERION 22034N 22021N 1-Dec 17:00 2-Dec 23:00 3-Dec 8-Dec TSL JTK-2

WAN HAI 327   N019 1-Dec 17:00 3-Dec 23:00 5-Dec 9-Dec WHL NS3

OOCL SAVANNAH 428N 2-Dec 12:00 3-Dec 23:00 5-Dec 10-Dec OOCL KTX2

WAN HAI 287 N017 5-Dec 12:00 6-Dec 12:00 8-Dec 13-Dec WHL NS5

ULTIMA 22025N 6-Dec 12:00 7-Dec 17:00 8-Dec 13-Dec TSL JTK

HYPERION PACANDA 22021N 22023N 8-Dec 17:00 9-Dec 17:00 10-Dec 15-Dec TSL JTK-2

OOCL NAGOYA 176N 8-Dec 12:00 9-Dec 21:00 11-Dec 17-Dec OOCL KTX2

WAN HAI 328    N019 8-Dec 17:00 11-Dec 23:00 13-Dec 17-Dec WHL NS3

INTRA BHUM 22024N 13-Dec 12:00 14-Dec 17:00 15-Dec 20-Dec TSL JTK

WAN HAI 292 N015 15-Dec 17:00 16-Dec 12:00 18-Dec 23-Dec WHL NS5

PACANDA HALCYON 22023N 22035N 15-Dec 17:00 16-Dec 17:00 17-Dec 22-Dec TSL JTK-2

WAN HAI 326   N020 16-Dec 17:00 18-Dec 23:00 20-Dec 24-Dec WHL NS3

HANSA COLOMBO N015 16-Dec 17:00 19-Dec 12:00 21-Dec 26-Dec WHL NS5

CONTSHIP UNO  22027N 20-Dec 12:00 21-Dec 17:00 22-Dec 27-Dec TSL JTK

HALCYON HYPERION 22035N 22022N 22-Dec 17:00 23-Dec 17:00 24-Dec 29-Dec TSL JTK-2

INTERASIA PROGRESS N065 22-Dec 17:00 25-Dec 23:00 27-Dec 31-Dec WHL NS3

WAN HAI 261 N334 22-Dec 17:00 26-Dec 12:00 28-Dec 2-Jan WHL NS5

ULTIMA 22026N 23-Dec 12:00 28-Dec 17:00 29-Dec 3-Jan TSL JTK

HYPERION PACANDA 22022N 22024N 29-Dec 17:00 30-Dec 17:00 31-Dec 5-Jan TSL JTK-2

WAN HAI 327   N020 29-Dec 17:00 31-Dec 23:00 2-Jan 6-Jan WHL NS3

REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

* SI CUTOFF *

PLEASE SUBMIT S/I (SHIPPING INFORMATION) ON/BEFORE AFR SI CUTOFF DATE/TIME.

21-Nov-22

Operation: Ms Catherine Mak   Tel : 3746 1266

VGM & AFR SI CUTOFF
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HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD

SEA FREIGHT DEPT       TEL : (852) 3746 1160  FAX : (852) 2375 1662 

  E-mail: joeylau@hk.hh-express.com

  E-mail: catherinemak@hk.hh-express.com

Back up   : Ms Katrina Wong     Tel : 3746 1261   E-mail: katrinawong@hk.hh-express.com

VESSEL VOY CY CLSG ETD ETA CARRIER LOOP

OOCL JAKARTA 150N 22-Nov 17:00 23-Nov 4:00 25-Nov 1-Dec OOCL KTX3

INTERASIA PROGRESS N064 26-Nov 17:00 28-Nov 23:00 30-Nov 6-Dec WHL NS3

KMTC GWANGYANG 2212N 28-Nov 10:00 28-Nov 23:00 30-Nov 7-Dec TSL JMV

OOCL ZHOUSHAN 249N 28-Nov 17:00 30-Nov 4:00 3-Dec 8-Dec OOCL KTX3

WAN HAI 327   N019 2-Dec 17:00 3-Dec 23:00 5-Dec 11-Dec WHL NS3

LALIT BHUM 22016M 5-Dec 10:00 5-Dec 23:00 7-Dec 14-Dec TSL JMV

OOCL NEW ZEALAND 119N 5-Dec 10:00 7-Dec 4:00 10-Dec 16-Dec OOCL KTX3

WAN HAI 328    N019 10-Dec 17:00 11-Dec 23:00 13-Dec 19-Dec WHL NS3

YM CONTINENT 038N 12-Dec 10:00 12-Dec 23:00 14-Dec 21-Dec TSL JMV

WAN HAI 326   N020 17-Dec 17:00 18-Dec 23:00 20-Dec 28-Dec WHL NS3

INTERASIA PROGRESS N065 23-Dec 12:00 25-Dec 23:00 27-Dec 2-Jan WHL NS3

KMTC GWANGYANG 2213N 23-Dec 10:00 26-Dec 23:00 28-Dec 4-Jan TSL JMV

WAN HAI 327   N020 30-Dec 17:00 31-Dec 23:00 2-Jan 10-Jan WHL NS3

REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

* SI CUTOFF *

PLEASE SUBMIT S/I (SHIPPING INFORMATION) ON/BEFORE AFR SI CUTOFF DATE/TIME.

21-Nov-22

Operation: Ms Joey Lau             Tel : 3746 1176

FCL SCHEDULE / HONG KONG TO NAGOYA

VGM & AFR SI CUTOFF

Back up   : Ms Catherine Mak   Tel : 3746 1266
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HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD

SEA FREIGHT DEPT       TEL : (852) 3746 1160  FAX : (852) 2375 1662 

  E-mail: joeylau@hk.hh-express.com

  E-mail: catherinemak@hk.hh-express.com

Back up   : Ms Katrina Wong     Tel : 3746 1261   E-mail: katrinawong@hk.hh-express.com

VESSEL VOY CY CLSG ETD ETA CARRIER LOOP

WAN HAI 506 N212 22-Nov 17:00 23-Nov 23:00 24-Nov 28-Nov WHL NS1

WAN HAI 506 N212 22-Nov 17:00 23-Nov 23:00 24-Nov 28-Nov OOCL KTX6

OPTIMA ULTIMA 22020N 22024N 22-Nov 17:00 23-Nov 23:00 24-Nov 28-Nov TSL JTK3

OOCL NORFOLK 256N 24-Nov 17:00 25-Nov 21:00 27-Nov 30-Nov OOCL KTX2

WAN HAI 101 W241 24-Nov 17:00 26-Nov 8:00 27-Nov 30-Nov WHL JSH

TS HAIPHONG INTRA BHUM 22008N 22022N 24-Nov 17:00 26-Nov 23:00 27-Nov 3-Dec TSL JHT

OOCL DALIAN 678N 29-Nov 17:00 30-Nov 23:00 3-Dec 6-Dec OOCL KTX6

TS YOKOHAMA  OKEE PIPER 22029N 22026N 29-Nov 17:00 30-Nov 23:00 1-Dec 5-Dec TSL JTK3

OOCL DALIAN N678 30-Nov 17:00 1-Dec 23:00 3-Dec 7-Dec WHL NS1

TS SHENZHEN TS PUSAN 22023N 22012N 1-Dec 17:00 2-Dec 21:00 4-Dec 7-Dec TSL JHT

WAN HAI 105 W345 1-Dec 17:00 3-Dec 8:00 4-Dec 7-Dec WHL JSH

OOCL SAVANNAH 428N 1-Dec 17:00 3-Dec 23:00 5-Dec 8-Dec OOCL KTX2

OKEE PIPER  OPTIMA 22026N 22021N 6-Dec 17:00 7-Dec 23:00 8-Dec 12-Dec TSL JTK3

OOCL NAGOYA 176N 8-Dec 17:00 9-Dec 21:00 11-Dec 14-Dec OOCL KTX2

TS XIAMEN 22006N 8-Dec 17:00 9-Dec 21:00 11-Dec 14-Dec TSL JHT

WAN HAI 101 W242 8-Dec 17:00 10-Dec 8:00 11-Dec 15-Dec WHL JSH

INTERASIA HORIZON N018 13-Dec 12:00 14-Dec 23:00 16-Dec 20-Dec WHL NS1

OPTIMA ULTIMA 22021N 22025N 13-Dec 17:00 14-Dec 23:00 15-Dec 19-Dec TSL JTK3

TS GUANGZHOU 22003N 15-Dec 17:00 16-Dec 21:00 17-Dec 21-Dec TSL JHT

WAN HAI 105 W346 15-Dec 17:00 17-Dec 8:00 18-Dec 22-Dec WHL JSH

WAN HAI 506 N213 20-Dec 17:00 21-Dec 23:00 22-Dec 26-Dec WHL NS1

TS YOKOHAMA OKEE PIPER 22030N 22027N 20-Dec 17:00 21-Dec 23:00 22-Dec 26-Dec TSL JTK3

TS HAIPHONG TS TOKYO 22009N 22010N 22-Dec 17:00 23-Dec 21:00 23-Dec 28-Dec TSL JHT

WAN HAI 101 W243 22-Dec 17:00 24-Dec 8:00 25-Dec 29-Dec WHL JSH

OOCL DALIAN N679 28-Dec 10:00 28-Dec 23:00 30-Dec 3-Jan WHL NS1

OKEE PIPER OPTIMA 22027N 22022N 23-Dec 10:00 28-Dec 23:00 29-Dec 2-Jan TSL JTK3

TS SHENZHEN TS PUSAN 22024N 22013N 29-Dec 17:00 30-Dec 21:00 31-Dec 4-Jan TSL JHT

WAN HAI 105 W347 29-Dec 17:00 31-Dec 8:00 1-Jan 5-Jan WHL JSH

REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

* SI CUTOFF *
PLEASE SUBMIT S/I (SHIPPING INFORMATION) ON/BEFORE AFR SI CUTOFF DATE/TIME.

21-Nov-22

Operation: Ms Joey Lau             Tel : 3746 1176

FCL SCHEDULE / HONG KONG TO OSAKA

VGM & AFR SI CUTOFF

Back up   : Ms Catherine Mak   Tel : 3746 1266
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HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD

SEA FREIGHT DEPT       TEL : (852) 3746 1160  FAX : (852) 2375 1662 

  E-mail: joeylau@hk.hh-express.com

  E-mail: catherinemak@hk.hh-express.com

Back up   : Ms Katrina Wong     Tel : 3746 1261   E-mail: katrinawong@hk.hh-express.com

VESSEL VOY CY CLSG ETD ETA CARRIER LOOP

OOCL JAKARTA 150N 22-Nov 17:00 23-Nov 4:00 25-Nov 2-Dec OOCL KTX3

WAN HAI 506 N212 22-Nov 17:00 23-Nov 23:00 24-Nov 29-Nov WHL NS1

WAN HAI 506 N212 22-Nov 17:00 23-Nov 23:00 24-Nov 29-Nov OOCL KTX6

OPTIMA ULTIMA 22020N 22024N 22-Nov 17:00 23-Nov 23:00 24-Nov 29-Nov TSL JTK3

OOCL NORFOLK 256N 24-Nov 17:00 25-Nov 21:00 27-Nov 1-Dec OOCL KTX2

TS HAIPHONG INTRA BHUM 22008N 22022N 24-Nov 17:00 26-Nov 23:00 27-Nov 3-Dec TSL JHT

OOCL ZHOUSHAN 249N 28-Nov 17:00 30-Nov 4:00 3-Dec 10-Dec OOCL KTX3

OOCL DALIAN 678N 29-Nov 17:00 30-Nov 23:00 3-Dec 8-Dec OOCL KTX6

TS YOKOHAMA  OKEE PIPER 22029N 22026N 29-Nov 17:00 30-Nov 23:00 1-Dec 6-Dec TSL JTK3

OOCL DALIAN N678 28-Nov 17:00 1-Dec 23:00 3-Dec 8-Dec WHL NS1

TS SHENZHEN TS PUSAN 22023N 22012N 1-Dec 17:00 2-Dec 21:00 4-Dec 7-Dec TSL JHT

OOCL SAVANNAH 428N 2-Dec 17:00 3-Dec 23:00 5-Dec 9-Dec OOCL KTX2

OOCL NEW ZEALAND 119N 5-Dec 10:00 7-Dec 4:00 10-Dec 16-Dec OOCL KTX3

OKEE PIPER  OPTIMA 22026N 22021N 6-Dec 17:00 7-Dec 23:00 8-Dec 13-Dec TSL JTK3

OOCL NAGOYA 176N 8-Dec 17:00 9-Dec 21:00 11-Dec 15-Dec OOCL KTX2

TS XIAMEN 22006N 8-Dec 17:00 9-Dec 21:00 11-Dec 14-Dec TSL JHT

INTERASIA HORIZON N018 11-Dec 12:00 14-Dec 23:00 16-Dec 21-Dec WHL NS1

OPTIMA ULTIMA 22021N 22025N 13-Dec 17:00 14-Dec 23:00 15-Dec 20-Dec TSL JTK3

TS GUANGZHOU 22003N 15-Dec 17:00 16-Dec 21:00 17-Dec 21-Dec TSL JHT

WAN HAI 506 N213 20-Dec 17:00 21-Dec 23:00 22-Dec 27-Dec WHL NS1

TS YOKOHAMA OKEE PIPER 22030N 22027N 20-Dec 17:00 21-Dec 23:00 22-Dec 27-Dec TSL JTK3

TS HAIPHONG TS TOKYO 22009N 22010N 22-Dec 17:00 23-Dec 21:00 23-Dec 28-Dec TSL JHT

OOCL DALIAN N679 28-Dec 10:00 28-Dec 23:00 30-Dec 4-Jan WHL NS1

OKEE PIPER OPTIMA 22027N 22022N 23-Dec 10:00 28-Dec 23:00 29-Dec 3-Jan TSL JTK3

TS SHENZHEN TS PUSAN 22024N 22013N 29-Dec 17:00 30-Dec 21:00 31-Dec 4-Jan TSL JHT

REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

* SI CUTOFF *
PLEASE SUBMIT S/I (SHIPPING INFORMATION) ON/BEFORE AFR SI CUTOFF DATE/TIME.

21-Nov-22

Operation: Ms Joey Lau             Tel : 3746 1176

FCL SCHEDULE / HONG KONG TO KOBE

VGM & AFR SI CUTOFF

Back up   : Ms Catherine Mak   Tel : 3746 1266
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